Form # P 04

EDONITAGE OF WODK

DISPLAT THIS CARD	ON PRINCIPAL INDIVIAGE OF WORK	
Please Read	OE BOBTI AND	
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	Permit Number: 031525	
This is to certify that 501 Cumberland Ave Partner) ACOUC	
has permission to Replace current fire escape v	new Diamesteel In Scape.	
AT _501 Cumberland Ave	048 F020000II	
provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	m or expectation epting this permit shall comply wine and of the expectation of the City of Portland regular of buildings and state ures, and of the application on the expectation of t	lating
Apply to Public Works for street line gi and grade if nature of work requires but such information.	ication inspect in must and with a permission procule this to bling or at thereof or companies and or compan	
other required approvals		
Fire Dept. 14 11111		
Health Dept. Appeal Board		/
Other	12/1/3	23
DENIAL	Ofrector - Building & Inspection Services	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD (

Cit	y of Portland, Maine	e - Building or Use 1	Permi	t Application	Per	mit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
	Congress Street, 04101	U				03-1525			048 F02	.0001	
Loca	Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Address:					Phone:		
501 Cumberland Ave 501 Cumberland				Partnership	501 Cumberland Ave						
Busi	ness Name:	Contractor Name	:	1	Contractor Address:				Phone		
n/a		Roberts Weldi	ng		14 County Rd Gorham				2078394818		
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:				Z8ne: ,		
n/a		n/a			Alterations - Multi Family				$\mathcal{K} \mathcal{C}$		
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:		1	Permit Fee: C		Cost of Wor	k: ((CEO District:		
Mu	lti Family	Multi Family /	Replace current		\$210.00		\$21,00	00.00	2	ţ	
		decayed wood new black stee	l fire es	scape.	FIRE DEPT: Approve Denied			INSPEC Use Gro	NSPECTION: By Type:		
lego Luse: 2 family dwelling int with A proposed Project Description:						nol fica		(0)			
Rep	place current fire escape w	rith new black steel fire e	scape.	<u>L</u>	Signat		407	Signatu		ling	
				Į.	PEDE	STRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIS	FRICT (I	P.A.D.)	1	
Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Deni										Denied	
					Signature:				Date:		
Pern	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		•		Zoning	Approva	ıl			
gg		12/19/2003	C	aial Zana an Davier		Zoni	na Annaal				
1.	 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 		_	cial Zone or Review					Historic Preservation		
			∐ Sh	remaind the second					Not in District or Landmark		
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing. septic or electrical work.			Shoreland The Variance Wetland Miscellaneous					₁ does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			∏ Fl	ood Zone	Conditional Use				Requires Review		
			∏ Su	ıbdivision	[Interpretation				Approved		
			☐ Si	te Pian		Approve A PV	Hasuma	7. 178 I	Approved w/(Conditions	
				Maj Minor MM Denied			7/10/00	Denied ,			
		Act /	nd with s					to DiA 12/29/22 Date:			
		1 100	2 12 129 16 Z Date:				Date:				
				- 1010	707	L		— <u>~</u>	A do B		
								v	Harry 1/05	104	
			(CERTIFICATIO	N						
1 he	reby certify that I am the o	wner of record of the na				oosed work is	s authorized	by the	owner of record	d and that	
I hav	ve been authorized by the diction. In addition, if a p	owner to make this appli permit for work described	cation a	as his authorized application is iss	agen ued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform the code off	to all ap icial's a	oplicable laws outhorized repre	of this esentative	
	have the authority to ente permit.	er all areas covered by su	ich perr	nit at any reasona	able h	nour to enforc	ce the provi	sion of	tne code(s) app	olicable to	
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS			DATE		PHO	NE	
RES	PONSIBLE PERSON IN CHAR	RGE OF WORK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	NE	

Albloy Footings at 5h" Okay to back Riu 90-Soft Substant Meet Submitted allaments.